CONSENT AGENDA

Approval of the July 11, 2017 City Council MinutesID-248-17A.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SUBMITTAL OF A 

MINI-GRANT APPLICATION TO ADAMS COUNTY OPEN SPACE IN 

THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THREE THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS ($3,270.00), FOR THE BRIGHTON 

PARKS, OPEN SPACE, AND TRAILS MAP; AND AUTHORIZING THE 

ACTING CITY MANAGER TO SIGN THE GRANT APPLICATION

ID-275-17B.

Resolution - AdCo 8-1-17 O.S. Grant - Mini-Grant (Brighton Parks, O.S., & Trails Map) = 7-24-17Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SUBMITTAL OF A 

GRANT APPLICATION TO ADAMS COUNTY OPEN SPACE IN THE 

AMOUNT OF SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($682,000.00), FOR THE “WATER TOWER FIELDS TURF 

CONVERSION PROJECT”; AND AUTHORIZING THE ACTING CITY 

MANAGER TO SIGN THE GRANT APPLICATION

ID-276-17C.

Resolution - AdCo 8-1-17 O.S. Grant - Active Grant (Water Tower Fields Turf Conver. Proj.) = 7-24-17Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SUBMITTAL OF A 

GRANT APPLICATION TO ADAMS COUNTY OPEN SPACE IN THE 

AMOUNT OF SIX HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($660,000.00), FOR THE “BJAA (BRIGHTON JAPANESE AMERICAN 

ASSOCIATION) PARK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT”; AND 

AUTHORIZING THE ACTING CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE 

GRANT APPLICATION

ID-277-17D.

Resolution - AdCo 8-1-17 O.S. Grant - Active Grant (BJAA Park Improvements Proj.) = 7-24-17Attachments:

[...]

RESOLUTIONS

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF 

WALKER PARKING CONSULTANTS, AND AWARDING THE 

CONTRACT FOR THE CITY OF BRIGHTON PARKING 

MANAGEMENT PLAN PROJECT, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 

SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($77,450.00), AUTHORIZING A 2017 BUDGET AMENDMENT IN THE 

AMOUNT OF TWENTY SEVEN FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($27,450) AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE 

CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO 

ATTEST THERETO.

ID-267-17A.

17-027 Resolution